

POS	CODES	DESCRIZIONE STANDARD DESCRIPTION	
1	4812650.0	FER EF9 WWWGG 850WA 4P MT.1,6 4FF S/SER.	IRON EF9 WWWGG 850WA 4P MT.1,6 4FF without silk screen
2	6112706.0	CABLE ALIM.MT 1,6 H05VV-F 3x0,75 D	POWER CORD MT 1,6 H05VV-F 3x0,75 D
3	7009803.0	CAPOT INF. IS21/X GRG PANT.424C	LOWER BODY . IS21/X, GRAY PANT.424C
4	6009801.0	VIS AUTOF.TC- 4,0x1 4 S/PUNTA ZB (X)	SCREW TC+ 4,0x14 WITHOUT TIP ZB (X)
5	7009997.0	BLOCAGE DE CABLE SUP. GRG PANT.424C IS21/X	LOWER CORD CLAMP IS21/X, GRAY PANT.424C
5	7009995.0	BLOCAGE DE CABLE INF. GRG PANT.424C IS21/X	UPPER CORD CLAMP IS21/X, GRAY PANT.424C
6	6011576.0	VIS AUTOF.TC- 3,5x1 2 S/PUNTA ZB (X)	SCREW TC+ 3,5x12 WITHOUT TIP ZB (X)
7	6109889.0	CABLAGE IS21 HST/X (SEGN.-RES.-TCO)	WIRING IS21 HST/X (LIGHT.+EAT.ELEM.+TCO)
8	6005843.0	COLLIER STRINGITUBO BIFILARE ART.10091 (8.8/9.3)	STEEL CLAMP ART.10091 (8.8/9.3)
10	6011572.0	VIS AUTOF.TC- 3,0x1 0 S/PUNTA ZB (X)	SCREW TC+ 3,0x10 WITHOUT TIP ZB (X)
11	8109103.0	FACADE IS21 HST/X S/REGOL. GRG PANT.424C SERIG.	CONTROL PANEL IS21/X WITHOUT STEAM REGUL., GRAY PANT.424C (SILK SCREEN WHITE)
12	6110028.0	INTERRUPTEUR. BIP.LUMINOSO D1 LED ROSSO (X)	POWER SWITCH D1 WITH RED LED (X)
14	7009883.0	VOTANT x SEGNAL.LUMINOSO VERDE IS21/X	LENS FOR IS21/X LIGHT, GREEN
19	6011573.0	VIS AUTOF.TC- 3,0x1 4 S/PUNTA ZB (X)	SCREW TC+ 3,0x14 WITHOUT TIP ZB (X)
20	6105469.0	DOMINO 400/5 POLI HT	TERMINAL 400/5 P. HT
21	7009805.0	CAPOT SUP. IS21HS/X BIANCO	UPPER BODY IS21HS/X, WHITE
22	7009980.0	PLATEAU REPOSE FER IS21/X GRG PANT.424C	IRON REST PAD IS21/X, GRAY PANT.424C
23	5909888.0	GOMME DE PLATEAU REPOSE FER. IS21/X NRO	SILICON IRON PAD IS21/X, BLACK
24	6109976.0	BOUCHON SIC. 3/8 M 6.0 BAR GRG PANT.424C A.SV/AJ	SAFETY CUP 3/8 M 6.0 BAR GRAY PANT.424C CHILDREN/SAFETY AJ
25	5909898.0	PASSE TUBE GOMME D.20 PER CALD. IS21/X	RUBBER GASKET D.20 FOR IS21/X BOILER
26	5909886.0	GOMME SUPP.DE CUVE 22x23 NERO	BOILER SUPPORT 22x23, BLACK
27,1	8109832.0	CUVE IS21 HST/X 0,8 (GR-BOCCH-PERNI)	BOILER IS21 HST/X 0,8
27,2	6109891.0	RESISTENCE "U" 1200W 230V (X)	EATING ELEMENT "U" 1200W 230V (X)
27,3	5909889.0	GUARNITURE. GRAPHITE 0,75MM X CALD. T. R.1200W (X)	GRAFITE GASKET FOR BOILER T. R.1200W (X)
27,4	6003294.0	ECROU FLANGIATO M 5 ISO-4161/DIN-6923 6S ZB	EXAGON NUT M 5 ISO-4161/DIN-6923 6S ZB
27,6	6112801.0	ELECTROVANNE CEA.SV189 1/8"GC-PG 230V T1 10 CL.H	ELETTROSWITCH CEA.SV189 1/8"GC-PG 230V T110 CL.H
27,7	6112766.0	THERMOFUSIBILE CABLE E4 T=240°	WIRED FUSE E4 T=240°
27,8	6109966.0	THERMOSTAT KSD301-G TH 140° 10A 250V- (X)	THERMOSTAT KSD301-G TH 140° 10A 250V- (X)
28	6012493.0	VS TC- M4x6 UNI-7687/DIN-7985 ZB IB40/EF10/X	SCREW TC+ M4x6 UNI-7687/DIN-7985 ZB IB40/EF10/X
29	6011003.0	RONDELLE GROWER M4 Ø4,2/6,5 UNI 1751-A	GROWER WASHER M4 Ø4,2/6,5 UNI 1751-A
30	5409801.0	STAF DE FIXATION THERMOFUSIBILE (IS21) (X)	FUSE SUPPORT (IS21) (X)
31	6109807.0	THERMOSTAT KSD1 TH 180° (X)	THERMOSTAT KSD1 TH 180° (X)
32	6012492.0	VIS TC- M3x5 UNI-7687/DIN-7985 ZB IB40/EF10/X	SCREW TC+ M3x5 UNI-7687/DIN-7985 ZB IB40/EF10/X
33	6011002.0	RONDELLE GROWER M3 Ø3,2/5,2 UNI 1751-A	GROWER WASHER M3 Ø3,2/5,2 UNI 1751-A
34	5909892.0	TAMPON TRASP. DI=7,0 8H SILICONE 70SH (X)	TRASPARENT SILICONE PAD DI=7,0 8H 70SH (X)
35	6003798.0	COLLIER SERFLEX DE SERRAGE 2.6x130 (GENERICA)	NYLON TIE 2.6x130 (GENERIC)
36	6109808.0	CONDENSATEUR CX 0,47 uF CABLATO PUNT.1mm	WIRED CAPACITOR CX 0,47 uF WITH TERMINALS Ø1mm
37	5403378.0	TIGE GUIDE FIL CHROMEE.325 D=3	CORD HOLDER L.325 D=3
38	6009998.0	FIXATION CORONA ALB.D= 4mm Dmax=10mm Acc.C60	RETAINING WASHER Ø D= 4mm Dmax=10mm Acc.C60

